2011 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA
123A WRESTLING STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings

Champion BETHEL 188.00
Runner Up Dillingham 151.50
3rd Nikiski 150.50
4th Valdez 143.00
5th Kotzebue 123.00
6th Mt. Edgecumbe 116.00
7th Sitka 77.50
8th Skyview 74.00
9th Nome 73.00
10th Houston 66.50
Sportsmanship Award: CRAIG PANTHERS

Academic Award: UNALASKA (3.52)

106
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
113
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
120
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
126
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
132
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
138
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings

Darin Davis
Brettlyn Reich
Evan Dyment
Wesley Gilroy
Dakota Gardner
Alec Magalong

Tanner Thain
Kiefer Groeneveld
Josh Mendenhall
Dakota Neely
Tyler Handly
Terrance Anogiak

Emery Booshu
Gabe Cabrera
Anthony Walsh
David Town
Nate Ezell
Willie Brand

Jared Miller
Dion Williams
Jed Wilde

Cody Gilroy
Jaren Sumauang
Caj Rohrer

Will Patrick
Scott Hansen
Austin Rake
Sam Janorschke
Josh Roetman
Keefe McIntosh

Isaac Deaton
Cade Schlagel
Doug O'Hara
Noah Roetman
Kurt Dingwall
Dennis Wilson

Sitka

Kotzebue

Bethel

Anchorage Christian
Eielson

Unalaska

Craig
Valdez
Bethel
Nikiski
Nikiski
Seward

Nome

Nome

Grace Christian
Valdez

Eielson

Craig

Dillingham

Nome

Seward

Anchroage Christian
Sitka

Valdez

Sitka
Kotzebue
Valdez
Skyview
Kotzebue
Valdez

Valdez
Dillingham
Kotzebue
Kotzebue
Wrangell
Dillingham

145
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
152
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
160
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
170
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
182
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
195
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
220
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
285
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings

Marjus Kuqo Bethel
Tyler Anelon Newhalen
Michael Ace Valdez
Josh Brown Nikiski
Tanner Thomassen Wrangell
Sam Atkinson Kotzebue
Kaden Spurgeon Nikiski
Brayton Lieb Bethel
Clayton Rolf Dillingham
Devon Phillips Kotzebue
Gabe Simple Galena
Rudy Martinez Hutchison
Trevour Chavez Bethel
Corey Green Nikiski
Anthony Minnillo Thorne Bay
Mark McGregor Homer
Sonny Flensburg Dillingham
Mason Kimber Cordova
Justin Allen Valdez
Matt Adams Cordova
Michael Matthew Mt. Edgecumbe
Jake Davis Houston
Mitchell Boord Sitka
Devon Miller Wrangell
Lincoln Johnson Nikiski
Shyler Johnson Mt. Edgecumbe
Alex Rodriquez Skyview
Jay Balcom Craig

Mick Wells Homer
Austin Elsberry Hutchison
Travis Tungiung New Stuyahok
Tom Hoseth Dillingham
Sam Rininger Seward
Breydon Chavez Bethel
Demetrius Milne Metlakatla
Paul Hamilton King Cove
Luke Wagner Houston
Paul Johanson Mt. Edgecumbe
Justin Braswell Dillingham
Keanu King Bethel

Sol Finau Glennallen
Connor McConnell Unalaska

Jaylin Prince

Mt. Edgecumbe

Timothy Rob Bethel
Henry Eide Nikiski
Jon Alexander Skyview
Jonathan Wilson Aniak
Dakota Ekis Yakutat

Outstanding Wrestler
Jared Miller - Dillingham




