## 2011 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA 123A WRESTLING STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings				<u>Individual Standings</u>		
<u>Cham</u>	pion BETHEI	L	188.00	<u>145</u>		
Runne			151.50	1st	Marjus Kuqo	Bethel
3rd	Nikiski		150.50	2nd	Tyler Anelon	Newhalen
4th	Valdez		143.00	3rd	Michael Ace	Valdez
5th	Kotzebu	e	123.00	4th	Josh Brown	Nikiski
6th	Mt. Edgecumbe 116.00		5th	Tanner Thomassen	Wrangell	
7th			6th	Sam Atkinson	Kotzebue	
8th			1	Sain Atkinson	Rotzebue	
9th	Nome 73.00		<u>152</u>		3.711.1.1	
			1st	Kaden Spurgeon	Nikiski	
10th	Total Houston 66.50		2nd	Brayton Lieb	Bethel	
Sportsmanship Award: CRAIG PANTHERS		3rd	Clayton Rolf	Dillingham		
Sportsmanship Award: CRAIC			NIHEKS	4th	Devon Phillips	Kotzebue
II., ,		LINIAL ACICA (2 F2)		5th	Gabe Simple	Galena
Acade	mic Award:	UNALAS	KA (3.52)	6th	Rudy Martinez	Hutchison
				<u>160</u>		
	<u>Individua</u>	<u> 1 Standings</u>		1st	Trevour Chavez	Bethel
<u>106</u>		2		2nd	Corey Green	Nikiski
1st	Darin Davis	Sitka		3rd	Anthony Minnillo	Thorne Bay
2nd	Brettlyn Reich	Kotzebue		4th	Mark McGregor	Homer
3rd	Evan Dyment	Bethel		5th	Sonny Flensburg	Dillingham
4th	Wesley Gilroy	Anchorage Ch	ristian	6th	Mason Kimber	Cordova
5th	Dakota Gardner	Eielson	> ===== t	170		
6th	Alec Magalong	Unalaska		1st	Justin Allen	Valdez
113	11100 11100 110118	CHAIAGNA		2nd	Matt Adams	Vaidez Cordova
		<i>C</i> :		1		
1st	Tanner Thain	Craig		3rd	Michael Matthew	Mt. Edgecumbe
2nd	Kiefer Groeneveld	Valdez		4th	Jake Davis	Houston
3rd	Josh Mendenhall	Bethel		5th	Mitchell Boord	Sitka
4th	Dakota Neely	Nikiski		6th	Devon Miller	Wrangell
5th	Tyler Handly	Nikiski		<u>182</u>		
6th	Terrance Anogiak	Seward		1st	Lincoln Johnson	Nikiski
<u>120</u>				2nd	Shyler Johnson	Mt. Edgecumbe
1st	Emery Booshu	Nome		3rd	Alex Rodriquez	Skyview
2nd	Gabe Cabrera	Nome		4th	Jay Balcom	Craig
3rd	Anthony Walsh	Grace Christia	n	5th	Mick Wells	Homer
4th	David Town	Valdez		6th	Austin Elsberry	Hutchison
5th	Nate Ezell	Eielson		<u>195</u>	,	
6th	Willie Brand	Craig		1st	Travis Tungiung	New Stuyahok
126		O		2nd	Tom Hoseth	Dillingham
1st	Jared Miller	Dillingham		3rd	Sam Rininger	Seward
2nd	Dion Williams	Nome		4th	Breydon Chavez	Bethel
3rd	Jed Wilde	Seward		5th	Demetrius Milne	Metlakatla
4th	Cody Gilroy	Anchroage Ch	ristian	6th	Paul Hamilton	King Cove
5th	Jaren Sumauang	Sitka	ionai		1 uui 1 iuiiiiittiit	Tang Cove
6th	Caj Rohrer	Valdez		220 1 ot	Lules Wassan	Haustan
	Caj Rolliei	valuez		1st	Luke Wagner	Houston
<u>132</u>	TA7:11 D ( : 1	C:11		2nd	Paul Johanson	Mt. Edgecumbe
1st	Will Patrick	Sitka		3rd	Justin Braswell	Dillingham
2nd	Scott Hansen	Kotzebue		4th	Keanu King	Bethel
3rd	Austin Rake	Valdez		5th	Sol Finau	Glennallen
4th	Sam Janorschke	Skyview		6th	Connor McConnell	Unalaska
5th	Josh Roetman	Kotzebue		<u>285</u>		
6th	Keefe McIntosh	Valdez		1st	Jaylin Prince	Mt. Edgecumbe
<u>138</u>				2nd	Timothy Rob	Bethel
1st	Isaac Deaton	Valdez		3rd	Henry Eide	Nikiski
2nd	Cade Schlagel	Dillingham		4th	Jon Ålexander	Skyview
3rd	Doug O'Hara	Kotzebue		5th	Jonathan Wilson	Aniak
4th	Noah Roetman	Kotzebue		6th	Dakota Ekis	Yakutat
5th	Kurt Dingwall	Wrangell				
6th				Outstanding Wrestler		
		0		Jared Miller - Dillingham		
					J	
				<u> </u>		